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Building# | Building Code Building Name
101 HTA HutA
102 HTB Hut B
103 HTE HutE
105 HTQ HutQ
106 HTR HutR
109 HTY Hut Y
RAE] JAM Jam Factory / Water Tower
112 UH2 University House 2
13 UH3 University House 3
14 UH4 University House 4
115 CLE Clearihue Building
116 ELL Elliott Building
17 suB Student Union Building
118 LB William C. Mearns Centre for Learning / McPherson Library
121 CSR Campus Services Building
122 COR Cornett Building
123 MAC Maclaurin Building
124 EOW Engineering Office Wing
125 1sC lan H. Stewart Complex
126 RAC Sir Arthur Currie Hall
127 RDT David Thompson Hall
128 STA Centennial Stadium
129 SED Sedgewick Building
131 CRA Craigdarroch Office Building
132 UH5 University House 5
133 RCA Robert Carroll Hall
134 RHE John Helmeken Hall
135 RHO Nancy Hodges Hall
136 RRA Alice Ravenhill Hall
137 RSA Elma Sanderson Hall
138 RL1 Lansdowne Residence No. 1
139 UH1 University House 1
140 CUN Cunningham Building
141 SAU Saunders Building
142 MCK Mckinnon Building
143 Jec Jamie Cassels Centre
144 RHB Roderick Haig-Brown Hall
145 RWA Robert Wallace Hall
146 RWI Richard Wilson Hall
147 SAA Saunders Annex
148 FRA Murray and Anne Fraser Building
149 PNX Phoenix Theatre
150 RHS Hugh Stephen Hall
151 RIC Joseph Cunliffe Hall
152 RSB Shirley Baker Hall
153 ucL University Club
154 MFC Multifaith Centre
155 PCH Petch Building
156 OAU Outdoor Aquatic Unit
157 RPH George & Rae Poole House
158 HTF HutF
159 FIA Fine Arts Building
160 Gsc Halpern Centre For Graduate Students
161 HSD Human & Social Development Building
162 cce Child Care Complex (A & B)
163 RO1 Lam Family Housing 01
164 RO2 Lam Family Housing 02
165 RO3 Lam Family Housing 03
166 RO4 Lam Family Housing 04
167 RO5 Lam Family Housing 05
168 RO6 Lam Family Housing 06
169 RO7 Lam Family Housing 07
170 RO8 Lam Family Housing 08
171 RO9 Lam Family Housing 09
172 R10 Lam Family Housing 10
173 R11 Lam Family Housing 11
174 R12 Lam Family Housing 12
175 R13 Lam Family Housing 13
176 R14 Lam Family Housing 14
177 R15 Lam Family Housing 15
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Water Tower

McPherson Library

lan Stewart Complex

Saunders Building & Shops (Public Maps)

Fraser Building
Phoenix Buidling

Clearihue Building

Elliott Building

Student Union Building

McPherson Library (Wayfinding Signs Only)

Campus Services Building

Comett Building

MacLaurin Building - David Lam Auditorium and Phillip T. Young Recital Hall
Engineering Office Wing

Sir Arthur Currie Hall
David Thompson Hall

Centennial Stadium (w/ Centennial Logo)

Sedgewick Building

Craigdarroch Office Building - Residence Services Main Office
University House 5

Robert Carroll Hall

John Helmcken Hall

Nancy Hodges Hall

Alice Ravenhill Hall

Elma Sanderson Hall

Lansdowne Residence No. 1

University House 1

Cunningham Building

McKinnon Building

Jamie Cassels Centre - Farquhar Auditorium and Welcome Centre
Roderick Haig-Brown Hall

Robert Wallace Hall

Richard Wilson Hall

Murray and Anne Fraser Building / Fraser Building - Wayfinding Signs Only
Phoenix Building

Hugh Stephen Hall

Joseph Cunliffe Hall

Shirley Baker Hall

University Club

Multifaith Centre

Petch Building

Fine Arts Building

Halpern Centre For Graduate Students
Human & Social Development Building
Child Care Complex - Complex A and B - 3889 - 3891 Finnerty Road
2361 Lam Circle - 101 - 604

2361 Lam Circle - 101 - 604

2361 Lam Circle - 101 - 604

2361 Lam Circle - 101 - 604

2361 Lam Circle - 101 - 604

2361 Lam Circle - 101 - 604

2361 Lam Circle - 701 - 1106

2361 Lam Circle - 701 - 1106

2361 Lam Circle - 701 - 1106

2361 Lam Circle - 701 - 1106

2361 Lam Circle - 701 - 1106

2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004

2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004

2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004

2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004

Bookstore

Gordon Head Complex
Craigdarroch Residences
Craigdarroch Residences

Health Services Building / Petersen Health Centre

Lansdowne Residences
Lansdowne Residences
Lansdowne Residences
Lansdowne Residences
Lansdowne Residences

Lansdowne Residences (Sir Joseph Trutch Hall)

Alumni House

University Centre
Gordon Head Residences
Gordon Head Residences
Gordon Head Residences

Begbie Building
Phoenix Building

McGill Residences

McGill Residences

McGill Residences

Faculty Club

Interfaith Chapel

Science and Engineering Building
Outdoor Aquatic Facility

Gordon Head Residences

Biology / Forestry Shed at CVGI Property

George and Ida Halper Grad Centre

Hut A
HutB

Hut E

HutQ

HutR

HutY

Jam Factory / Water Tower
University House 2
University House 3
University House 4
Clearihue Building

Elliott Building

Student Union Building
Mearns Centre / Mcpherson Library
Campus Services Building
Comett Building

MacLaurin Building
Engineering Office Wing

lan H. Stewart Complex

Sir Arthur Currie Hall

David Thompson Hall
Centennial Stadium
Sedgewick Building
Craigdarroch Office Building
University House 5

Robert Carroll Hall

John Helmcken Hall

Nancy Hodges Hall

Alice Ravenhill Hall

Elma Sanderson Hall
Lansdowne Residence No. 1
University House 1
Cunningham Building
Saunders Building
McKinnon Building

Jamie Cassels Centre
Roderick Haig-Brown Hall
Robert Wallace Hall

Richard Wilson Hall
Saunders Annex

Murray and Anne Fraser Building
Phoenix Theatre

Hugh Stephen Hall

Joseph Cunliffe Hall

Shirley Baker Hall

University Club

Multifaith Centre

Petch Building

Outdoor Aquatic Facility
George and Rae Poole House
Hut F

Fine Arts Building

Halpern Centre For Graduate Students
Human & Social Development Building
Child Care Complex (A & B)
Lam Family Housing 01
Lam Family Housing 02
Lam Family Housing 03
Lam Family Housing 04
Lam Family Housing 05
Lam Family Housing 06
Lam Family Housing 07
Lam Family Housing 08
Lam Family Housing 09
Lam Family Housing 10
Lam Family Housing 11
Lam Family Housing 12
Lam Family Housing 13
Lam Family Housing 14
Lam Family Housing 15

1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1911/40?
1960
1960
1960
1962
1963
1963
1964
1965
1966
1966
1990
1967
1967
1967
1967
1968
1968
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1971
1974
1975
1978
1978
1978
1978
1979
1980
1981
1981
1981
1981
1982
1985
1986
1987
1989
1992
1991
1991
1992
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

1971/76179
1964
1974 /96
1974 /2008
1986 / 96
1971/82
1971/78

1968 /77/80/88
2008
2009
1995
1969 /02
1994

1989

2011

2003

LEED
SOL0
SAA

SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
OB
OB
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
oB
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
oB
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
oB
OB
SAA
SAA
SAA
OB
oB
OB
oB
SAA
SAA
OB
SAA
OB
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
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R 178 R16 Lam Family Housing 16 2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004 Lam Family Housing 16 1994

R 179 R17 Lam Family Housing 17 2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004 Lam Family Housing 17 1994 SAA

R 180 R18 Lam Family Housing 18 2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004 Lam Family Housing 18 1994 SAA

R 181 R19 Lam Family Housing 19 2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004 Lam Family Housing 19 1994 SAA

R 182 R20 Lam Family Housing 20 2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004 Lam Family Housing 20 1994 SAA

R 188 R26 Lam Family Housing 26 2363 Lam Circle - 2601 - 3006 Lam Family Housing 26 1994 SAA

R 189 R27 Lam Family Housing 27 2363 Lam Circle - 2601 - 3006 Lam Family Housing 27 1994 SAA

R 190 R28 Lam Family Housing 28 2363 Lam Circle - 2801 - 2904 Lam Family Housing 28 1994 SAA

R 191 R29 Lam Family Housing 29 2363 Lam Circle - 2801 - 2904 Lam Family Housing 29 1994 SAA

R 192 R30 Lam Family Housing 30 2363 Lam Circle - 2601 - 3006 Lam Family Housing 30 1994 SAA

R 193 R31 Lam Family Housing 31 2371 Lam Circle - 3201 - 3706 Lam Family Housing 31 1994 SAA

R 194 R32 Lam Family Housing 32 2371 Lam Circle - 3201 - 3706 Lam Family Housing 32 1994 SAA

R 195 R33 Lam Family Housing 33 2371 Lam Circle - 3201 - 3706 Lam Family Housing 33 1994 SAA

R 196 R34 Lam Family Housing 34 2371 Lam Circle - 3201 - 3706 Lam Family Housing 34 1994 SAA

R 197 R35 Lam Family Housing 35 2371 Lam Circle - 3201 - 3706 Lam Family Housing 35 1994 SAA

R 198 R36 Lam Family Housing 36 2371 Lam Circle - 3201 - 3706 Lam Family Housing 36 1994 SAA

R 199 R37 Lam Family Housing 37 2371 Lam Circle - 3201 - 3706 Lam Family Housing 37 1994 SAA

R 200 R38 Lam Family Housing 38 2373 - 2375 Lam Circle Lam Family Housing 38 1994 SAA

R 201 R39 Lam Family Housing 39 2373 - 2375 Lam Circle Lam Family Housing 39 1994 SAA

B 202 VIA Visual Arts Building Visual Arts Building Visual Arts Building 1993 0B

R 203 R51 William C Gibson House Cluster Housing Block 51 Cluster Housing Block 51 1994 SAA

R 204 R52 Robert G Rogers House Cluster Housing Block 52 Cluster Housing Block 52 1994 SAA

R 205 R53 McTaggart Cowan House Cluster Housing Block 53 Cluster Housing Block 53 1994 SAA

R 206 RS54 Cluster Housing Block 54 Cluster Housing Block 54 1994 SAA

R 207 R55 Cluster Housing Block 55 Cluster Housing Block 55 1994 SAA

R 208 R56 Cluster Housing Block 56 Cluster Housing Block 56 1994 SAA

R 209 R57 Cluster Housing Block 57 Cluster Housing Block 57 1994 SAA

R 210 RS58 Shelagh Rogers House Cluster Housing Block 58 Cluster Housing Block 58 1994 SAA

R 211 R59 Norma Mickelson House Cluster Housing Block 59 Cluster Housing Block 59 1994 SAA

R 212 R60 May and Ronald Lou-Poy House Cluster Housing Block 60 Cluster Housing Block 60 1994 SAA

R 213 R61 Lynda and Murray Farmer House Cluster Housing Block 61 Cluster Housing Block 61 1994 SAA

B 214 ELW Engineering Lab Wing jineering Lab Wing / Engineering Lab Wing and Engineering Office Wing Engineering Lab Wing 1995 0B

B 215 DSB David Strong Building Strong Building 1996 Classroom Building David Strong Building 1997 SAA

B 216 SEC Campus Security Building Campus Security Building - Wayfinding Signs Only Campus Security Building 1996 2011 SAA

B 217 BEC Business & Economics Building Business & Economics Building - Peter B. Gustavson School of Business, Gill Gradt Business & Economics Building 1997 SAA

B 218 oBP Oak Bay Pump Station Sewage Lift Station - Oak Bay Pump Station oB

B 219 HHB Dr. W. Harry Hickman Building Harry Hickman Building Hickman Building Centre for Innovative Teaching Dr. W. Harry Hickman Building 1998 0B

B 220 GGF Bev Glover Greenhouse Facility Glover Greenhouse Phytotron Bev Glover Greenhouse Facility 2001 SAA

B 221 HLP Harry Lou-Poy Child Care Centre Lou-Poy Child Care Centre - Complex C, Centre 1 and 2 - 2367 Lam Circle Harry Lou-Poy Child Care Centre 2001 SAA

B 222 csT Continuing Studies Building Continuing Studies Building Continuing Studies Building 2003 2016 SAA

R 223 R46 Cluster Housing Block 46 Cluster Housing Block 46 2003 SAA

R 224 R47 Cluster Housing Block 47 Cluster Housing Block 47 2003 SAA

R 225 R48 Cluster Housing Block 48 Cluster Housing Block 48 2003 SAA

R 226 R49 Cluster Housing Block 49 Cluster Housing Block 49 2003 SAA

R 227 R50 Cluster Housing Block 50 Cluster Housing Block 50 2003 SAA

B 228 HWB Health and Wellness Building Health and Wellness Building Technolgy Enterprise Facilit, Discovery Parks Health and Wellness Building 2003 SAA

B 229 MSB Medical Sciences Building Medical Sciences Building Island Medical Building Medical Sciences Building 2004 0B LEED
R 230 R40 Ring Road Residence Ring Road Residence 294 Bed Residence Ring Road Residence 2004 SAA

R 231 R4t Tower Residence Tower Residence 126 Bed Residence Tower Residence 2004 SAA

R 232 R42 Park Residence Park Residence 60 Bed Residence Park Residence 2004 SAA

B 233 ECS Engineering / Computer Science Building Engineering / Computer Science Building Engineering / Computer Science Building 2006 o8 LEED
B 234 HTV Hut v HutVv 1995 SAA

B 235 BWC Bob Wright Centre - Ocean, Earth and Atmospheric Sciences Bob Wright Centre Bob Wright Centre SCl, Science Building Bob Wright Centre 2008 SAA

B 236 UHG University House Garage University House Garage 1955 2008 SAA

B 237 DTB David Turpin Building Social Sciences & Mathematics Building, SSM David Turpin Building 2008 SAA LEED
B 238 FPH First Peoples House First Peoples House First Peoples House 2009 SAA LEED
B 239 MWB Michael Williams Buiilding Michael Williams Building Administrative Services Building / Support Services Buildin Michael Williams Building 2008 SAA LEED
B 240 EDC Enterprise Data Centre 2 Enterprise Centre Enterprise Data Centre Enterprise Data Centre 2 2009 SAA

R 241 R43 South Tower South Tower Residence South Tower Residence 106 Bed Residence South Tower 2010 SAA LEED
B 242 GAR Engineering Garage Dynamometer Engineering Garage 2011 SAA

B 243 ARC Centre for Athletics. Recreation and Special Abilities (CARSA) Centre for Athletics. Recreation and Special Abilities Centre for Athletics. Recreation and Special Abi 2015 SAA LEED
P 244 PK1 McKenzie Avenue Parkade McKenzie Avenue Parkade 2015 SAA

R 245 RSI 2424 Sinclair Rd. 2424 Sinclair Rd. 1959 SAA

B 246 CEF Civil Engineering Materials Facility Civil Engineering Temporary Facility Civil Engineering Materials Facility 2014 SAA

B 247 CSF Campus Storage Facility Velox Rugby Club / 3957 Gordon Head Rd. Campus Storage Facility 1990 SAA

B 248 SA1 Saunders Workshop No. 1 Saunders Building & Shops (Public Maps) Saunders Workshop No. 1 was part of Saunders Building Saunders Workshop No. 1 1974 SAA

B 249 sA2 Saunders Workshop No. 2 ‘Saunders Building & Shops (Public Maps) Saunders Workshop No. 2 was part of Saunders Building ‘Saunders Workshop No. 2 1974 SAA

B 250 SA3 Saunders Workshop No. 3 Saunders Building & Shops (Public Maps) Saunders Workshop No. 3 solvent storage was part of Saunders Building Saunders Workshop No. 3 2018 SAA LEED
B 251 DEP District Energy Plant District Energy Plant 2018 0B LEED
R 253 RCH Ceqrenin 262len Ceqranin 72len | Cheko'nien House Ceqrenin 76?len | Cheko'nien House Student Housing Development Building 1 Cheko'nien House 2022 SAA LEED
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R 254 RSN Snége %62len Snége 262len | Sngequ House Snége 267len | Sngequ House Student Housing Development Building 2 Sngequ House 2023 SAA
B 255 HBL High Bay Research and Structures Lab [Under Construction] 0B
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