October 16, 2023

pe	Building #	Building Code	Official Building Name Ma	apping Name (if different from official name)	Exterior Wayfinding Name	Historical or Other Names	Inventory Name (FMIS)	Built	Additions	Municipal Zone
3	101	HTA	Hut A				Hut A	1940		SAA
	102	HTB	Hut B				Hut B	1940		SAA
	103	HTE	Hut E				Hut E	1940		SAA
	105	HTQ	Hut Q				Hut Q	1940		SAA
	106	HTR	Hut R				Hut R	1940		SAA
	109	HTY	Hut Y				Hut Y	1940		SAA
	111	JAM		ater Tower			Jam Factory / Water Tower	1911 / 40?		SAA
	112	UH2	University House 2				University House 2	1960		SAA
	113	UH3	University House 3				University House 3	1960		SAA
	114	UH4	University House 4				University House 4	1960		SAA
	115	CLE	Clearihue Building		Clearihue Building		Clearibue Building	1962	1971 / 76 / 79	SAA
	116	ELL	Elliott Building		Elliott Building		Filiott Building	1962	19/1//6//9	SAA
			Student Union Building		Student Union Building		Student Union Building	1963	1974 / 96	SAA
	117	SUB			3		Mearns Centre / Mcpherson Library			
	118	LIB			McPherson Library (Wayfinding Signs Only)			1964	1974 / 2008	SAA
	121	CSR	Campus Services Building		Campus Services Building	Bookstore	Campus Services Building	1965	1986 / 96	SAA
	122	COR	Cornett Building		Cornett Building		Cornett Building	1966	1971 / 82	SAA
	123	MAC	Maclaurin Building		MacLaurin Building - David Lam Auditorium and Phillip T. Young Recital Hall		MacLaurin Building	1966	1971 / 78	OB
	124	EOW	Engineering Office Wing		Engineering Office Wing		Engineering Office Wing	1990		OB
	125	ISC		n Stewart Complex		Gordon Head Complex	Ian H. Stewart Complex	1967	1968 / 77 / 80 / 88	
	126	RAC	Sir Arthur Currie Hall		Sir Arthur Currie Hall	Craigdarroch Residences	Sir Arthur Currie Hall	1967	2008	SAA
	127	RDT	David Thompson Hall		David Thompson Hall	Craigdarroch Residences	David Thompson Hall	1967	2009	SAA
	128	STA	Centennial Stadium		Centennial Stadium (w/ Centennial Logo)		Centennial Stadium	1967	1995	SAA
	129	SED	Sedgewick Building		Sedgewick Building		Sedgewick Building	1968	1969 / 02	OB
	131	CRA	Craigdarroch Office Building		Craigdarroch Office Building - Residence Services Main Office		Craigdarroch Office Building	1968	1994	SAA
	132	UH5	University House 5		University House 5	Health Services Building / Petersen Health Centre	University House 5	1969		SAA
	133	RCA	Robert Carroll Hall		Robert Carroll Hall	Lansdowne Residences	Robert Carroll Hall	1969		SAA
	134	RHE	John Helmcken Hall		John Helmcken Hall	Lansdowne Residences	John Helmcken Hall	1969		SAA
	135	RHO	Nancy Hodges Hall		Nancy Hodges Hall	Lansdowne Residences	Nancy Hodges Hall	1969		SAA
	136	RRA	Alice Ravenhill Hall		Alice Ravenhill Hall	Lansdowne Residences	Alice Ravenhill Hall	1969		SAA
	137	RSA	Fima Sanderson Hall		Fima Sanderson Hall	Lansdowne Residences	Elma Sanderson Hall	1969		SAA
	138	RL1	Lansdowne Residence No. 1		Lansdowne Residence No. 1	Lansdowne Residences (Sir Joseph Trutch Hall)	Lansdowne Residence No. 1	1969		SAA
	139	UH1	University House 1		University House 1	Alumni House	University House 1	1969		SAA
	140	CUN	Cunningham Building		Cunningham Building		Cunningham Building	1971		ОВ
	141	SAU		aunders Building & Shops (Public Maps)	Cultilingham bullung		Saunders Building	1974		SAA
	142	MCK	Mckinnon Building	autiders building & Strops (Public Maps)	McKinnon Building		McKinnon Building	1975		SAA
	143	JCC	Jamie Cassels Centre		Jamie Cassels Centre - Farquhar Auditorium and Welcome Centre	University Centre	Jamie Cassels Centre	1975	1989	SAA
	143	RHB	Roderick Haig-Brown Hall		Roderick Haig-Brown Hall	Gordon Head Residences	Roderick Haig-Brown Hall	1978	1989	SAA
	145	RWA	Robert Wallace Hall		Robert Wallace Hall	Gordon Head Residences	Robert Wallace Hall	1978		SAA
	145	RWI	Richard Wilson Hall		Richard Wilson Hall	Gordon Head Residences Gordon Head Residences	Richard Wilson Hall	1978		SAA
	146				Richard Wilson Hall	Gordon Head Residences	Saunders Annex	1978		
		SAA	Saunders Annex							SAA
	148	FRA		aser Building	Murray and Anne Fraser Building / Fraser Building - Wayfinding Signs Only	Begbie Building	Murray and Anne Fraser Building	1980	2011	OB
	149	PNX		noenix Buidling	Phoenix Building	Phoenix Building	Phoenix Theatre	1981		OB
	150	RHS	Hugh Stephen Hall		Hugh Stephen Hall	McGill Residences	Hugh Stephen Hall	1981		SAA
	151	RJC	Joseph Cunliffe Hall		Joseph Cunliffe Hall	McGill Residences	Joseph Cunliffe Hall	1981		SAA
	152	RSB	Shirley Baker Hall		Shirley Baker Hall	McGill Residences	Shirley Baker Hall	1981		SAA
	153	UCL	University Club		University Club	Faculty Club	University Club	1982		OB
	154	MFC	Multifaith Centre		Multifaith Centre	Interfaith Chapel	Multifaith Centre	1985		OB
	155	PCH	Petch Building		Petch Building	Science and Engineering Building	Petch Building	1986		OB
	156	OAU	Outdoor Aquatic Unit			Outdoor Aquatic Facility	Outdoor Aquatic Facility	1987	2003	OB
	157	RPH	George & Rae Poole House			Gordon Head Residences	George and Rae Poole House	1989		SAA
	158	HTF	Hut F			Biology / Forestry Shed at CVGI Property	Hut F	1992		SAA
	159	FIA	Fine Arts Building		Fine Arts Building		Fine Arts Building	1991		ОВ
	160	GSC	Halpern Centre For Graduate Students		Halpern Centre For Graduate Students	George and Ida Halpern Grad Centre	Halpern Centre For Graduate Students	1991		SAA
	161	HSD	Human & Social Development Building		Human & Social Development Building		Human & Social Development Building	1992		OB
	162	CCC	Child Care Complex (A & B)		Child Care Complex - Complex A and B - 3889 - 3891 Finnerty Road		Child Care Complex (A & B)	1993		SAA
	163	R01	Lam Family Housing 01		2361 Lam Circle - 101 - 604		Lam Family Housing 01	1994		SAA
	164	R02	Lam Family Housing 02		2361 Lam Circle - 101 - 604		Lam Family Housing 02	1994		SAA
	165	R03	Lam Family Housing 03		2361 Lam Circle - 101 - 604		Lam Family Housing 03	1994		SAA
	166	R04	Lam Family Housing 03		2361 Lam Circle - 101 - 604		Lam Family Housing 04	1994		SAA
	167	R05	Lam Family Housing 04 Lam Family Housing 05		2361 Lam Circle - 101 - 604 2361 Lam Circle - 101 - 604		Lam Family Housing 05	1994		SAA
	168	R06					Lam Family Housing 06	1994		SAA
			Lam Family Housing 06		2361 Lam Circle - 101 - 604					
	169	R07	Lam Family Housing 07		2361 Lam Circle - 701 - 1106		Lam Family Housing 07	1994		SAA
	170	R08	Lam Family Housing 08		2361 Lam Circle - 701 - 1106		Lam Family Housing 08	1994		SAA
	171	R09	Lam Family Housing 09		2361 Lam Circle - 701 - 1106		Lam Family Housing 09	1994		SAA
	172	R10	Lam Family Housing 10		2361 Lam Circle - 701 - 1106		Lam Family Housing 10	1994		SAA
	173	R11	Lam Family Housing 11		2361 Lam Circle - 701 - 1106		Lam Family Housing 11	1994		SAA
	174	R12	Lam Family Housing 12		2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004		Lam Family Housing 12	1994		SAA
	175	R13	Lam Family Housing 13		2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004		Lam Family Housing 13	1994		SAA
	176	R14	Lam Family Housing 14		2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004		Lam Family Housing 14	1994		SAA
	177	R15	Lam Family Housing 15		2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004		Lam Family Housing 15	1994		SAA

L'ASpacel Official Building Names Official Building Index.visx

October 16, 2023

е	Building #	Building Code	Official Building Name	Mapping Name (if different from official name)	Exterior Wayfinding Name	Historical or Other Names	Inventory Name (FMIS)	Built	Additions	Municipal Zon	
¥	178	R16	Lam Family Housing 16	mapping Name (if unferent from official frame)	2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004		Lam Family Housing 16	1994	Additions	SAA	
	178	R17	Lam Family Housing 16 Lam Family Housing 17		2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004 2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004		Lam Family Housing 17	1994		SAA	
	180	R18	Lam Family Housing 17 Lam Family Housing 18		2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004 2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004		Lam Family Housing 18	1994		SAA	
	181	R19	Lam Family Housing 19		2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004 2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004		Lam Family Housing 19	1994		SAA	
	182	R20	Lam Family Housing 19		2365 Lam Circle - 1201 - 2004		Lam Family Housing 20	1994		SAA	
	188	R26	Lam Family Housing 26		2363 Lam Circle - 2601 - 3006		Lam Family Housing 26	1994		SAA	
	189	R27	Lam Family Housing 27		2363 Lam Circle - 2601 - 3006		Lam Family Housing 27	1994		SAA	
	190	R28	Lam Family Housing 27		2363 Lam Circle - 2801 - 2904		Lam Family Housing 28	1994		SAA	
	190	R29			2363 Lam Circle - 2801 - 2904 2363 Lam Circle - 2801 - 2904		Lam Family Housing 29	1994		SAA	
			Lam Family Housing 29		2363 Lam Circle - 2801 - 2904 2363 Lam Circle - 2601 - 3006		Lam Family Housing 29	1994			
	192	R30	Lam Family Housing 30				Lam Family Housing 30 Lam Family Housing 31			SAA	
	193	R31	Lam Family Housing 31		2371 Lam Circle - 3201 - 3706 2371 Lam Circle - 3201 - 3706		Lam Family Housing 31	1994 1994		SAA	
	194	R32	Lam Family Housing 32				Lam Family Housing 32 Lam Family Housing 33	1994			
	195	R33	Lam Family Housing 33		2371 Lam Circle - 3201 - 3706					SAA	
	196	R34	Lam Family Housing 34		2371 Lam Circle - 3201 - 3706		Lam Family Housing 34	1994		SAA	
	197	R35	Lam Family Housing 35		2371 Lam Circle - 3201 - 3706		Lam Family Housing 35	1994		SAA	
	198	R36	Lam Family Housing 36		2371 Lam Circle - 3201 - 3706		Lam Family Housing 36	1994		SAA	
	199	R37	Lam Family Housing 37		2371 Lam Circle - 3201 - 3706		Lam Family Housing 37	1994		SAA	
	200	R38	Lam Family Housing 38		2373 - 2375 Lam Circle		Lam Family Housing 38	1994		SAA	
	201	R39	Lam Family Housing 39		2373 - 2375 Lam Circle		Lam Family Housing 39	1994		SAA	
	202	VIA	Visual Arts Building		Visual Arts Building		Visual Arts Building	1993		ОВ	
	203	R51	William C Gibson House				Cluster Housing Block 51	1994		SAA	
	204	R52	Robert G Rogers House				Cluster Housing Block 52	1994		SAA	
	205	R53	McTaggart Cowan House				Cluster Housing Block 53	1994		SAA	
	206	R54	Cluster Housing Block 54				Cluster Housing Block 54	1994		SAA	
	207	R55	Cluster Housing Block 55				Cluster Housing Block 55	1994		SAA	
	208	R56	Cluster Housing Block 56				Cluster Housing Block 56	1994		SAA	
	209	R57	Cluster Housing Block 57				Cluster Housing Block 57	1994		SAA	
	210	R58	Shelagh Rogers House			Cluster Housing Block 58	Cluster Housing Block 58	1994		SAA	
	211	R59	Norma Mickelson House				Cluster Housing Block 59	1994		SAA	
	212	R60	May and Ronald Lou-Poy House				Cluster Housing Block 60	1994		SAA	
	213	R61	Lynda and Murray Farmer House				Cluster Housing Block 61	1994		SAA	
	214	ELW	Engineering Lab Wing		Engineering Lab Wing / Engineering Lab Wing and Engineering Office Wing		Engineering Lab Wing	1995		OB	
	215	DSB	David Strong Building		Strong Building		David Strong Building	1997		SAA	
	216	SEC	Campus Security Building		Campus Security Building - Wayfinding Signs Only		Campus Security Building	1996	2011	SAA	
	217	BEC	Business & Economics Building		Business & Economics Building - Peter B. Gustavson School of Business, Gill Grad		Business & Economics Building	1997	2011	SAA	
	218	OBP	Oak Bay Pump Station		Business & Economics building - Peter B. Gustavson School of Business, Gill Grad		Sewage Lift Station - Oak Bay Pump Station	1991		OB	
	219	HHB	Dr. W. Harry Hickman Building	Harry Hickman Building	Hickman Building		Dr. W. Harry Hickman Building	1998		OB	
	220	GGE	Bev Glover Greenhouse Facility	Glover Greenhouse	nickfilali Bulluliig		Bev Glover Greenhouse Facility	2001		SAA	
	220	HLP	Harry Lou-Poy Child Care Centre	Glover Greenhouse	Lou-Poy Child Care Centre - Complex C, Centre 1 and 2 - 2367 Lam Circle		Harry Lou-Poy Child Care Centre	2001		SAA	
							Continuing Studies Building	2001	2016		
	222	CST	Continuing Studies Building		Continuing Studies Building				2016	SAA	
	223	R46	Cluster Housing Block 46				Cluster Housing Block 46	2003		SAA	
	224	R47	Cluster Housing Block 47				Cluster Housing Block 47	2003		SAA	
	225	R48	Cluster Housing Block 48				Cluster Housing Block 48	2003		SAA	
	226	R49	Cluster Housing Block 49				Cluster Housing Block 49	2003		SAA	
	227	R50	Cluster Housing Block 50				Cluster Housing Block 50	2003		SAA	
	228	HWB	Health and Wellness Building		Health and Wellness Building	rounningy Enterprise r denity, Discovery r drite	Health and Wellness Building	2003		SAA	
	229	MSB	Medical Sciences Building		Medical Sciences Building		Medical Sciences Building	2004		OB	
	230	R40	Ring Road Residence		Ring Road Residence	204 Ded Heddelide	Ring Road Residence	2004		SAA	
	231	R41	Tower Residence		Tower Residence	120 220 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120	Tower Residence	2004		SAA	
	232	R42	Park Residence		Park Residence		Park Residence	2004		SAA	
	233	ECS	Engineering / Computer Science Building		Engineering / Computer Science Building		Engineering / Computer Science Building	2006		OB	
	234	HTV	Hut V				Hut V	1995		SAA	
	235	BWC	Bob Wright Centre - Ocean, Earth and Atmospheric Sciences	Bob Wright Centre	Bob Wright Centre		Bob Wright Centre	2008		SAA	
	236	UHG	University House Garage				University House Garage	1955	2008	SAA	
	237	DTB	David Turpin Building				David Turpin Building	2008		SAA	
	238	FPH	First Peoples House		First Peoples House		First Peoples House	2009		SAA	
	239	MWB	Michael Williams Building		Michael Williams Building	Administrative Services Building / Support Services Buildin	Michael Williams Building	2008		SAA	
	240	EDC	Enterprise Data Centre 2	Enterprise Centre			Enterprise Data Centre 2	2009		SAA	
	241	R43	South Tower	South Tower Residence	South Tower Residence		South Tower	2010		SAA	
	242	GAR	Engineering Garage				Engineering Garage	2011		SAA	
	243	ARC	Centre for Athletics. Recreation and Special Abilities (CARSA)		Centre for Athletics. Recreation and Special Abilities		Centre for Athletics. Recreation and Special Abi	2015		SAA	
	244	PK1	McKenzie Avenue Parkade				McKenzie Avenue Parkade	2015		SAA	
	245	RSI	2424 Sinclair Rd.				2424 Sinclair Rd.	1959		SAA	
	246	CFF	Civil Engineering Materials Facility				Civil Engineering Materials Facility	2014		SAA	
	246	CSF	Campus Storage Facility Campus Storage Facility				Campus Storage Facility	1990		SAA	
	247	SA1	Campus Storage Facility Saunders Workshop No. 1	Coundary Building & Charles (Dublis Mars)	Saunders Workshop No. 1		Saunders Workshop No. 1	1990		SAA	
	248	SA1 SA2	Saunders Workshop No. 1 Saunders Workshop No. 2	Saunders Building & Shops (Public Maps)	Saunders Workshop No. 1 Saunders Workshop No. 2		Saunders Workshop No. 1 Saunders Workshop No. 2	1974		SAA	
				Saunders Building & Shops (Public Maps)			•				
	250	SA3	Saunders Workshop No. 3	Saunders Building & Shops (Public Maps)	Saunders Workshop No. 3		Saunders Workshop No. 3	2018		SAA	
	251	DEP	District Energy Plant				District Energy Plant	2018		OB	

L'ASpacel Official Building Names Official Building Index.visx

October 16, 2023

University of Victoria Building Index											
Туре	Building #	Building Code	Official Building Name	Mapping Name (if different from official name	Exterior Wayfinding Name	Historical or Other Names	Inventory Name (FMIS)	Built	Additions	Municipal Zone	LEED GOLD
R	254	RSN	Sŋéqə ?é?ləŋ	Sŋéqə ?é?ləŋ Sngequ House	Snéqa ?é?lan Sngequ House	Student Housing Development Building 2	Sngequ House	2023		SAA	
В	255	HBL	High Bay Research and Structures Lab [Under Construction]							OB	

L'ASpacel Official Building Names Official Building Index.visx